Agreement #		
Legistar#	21-1320	

## AGREEMENT CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:  Department: Transportation Name: Larry T Tomer and Trish F Tomer  Dept. Contact: Lindsay Tailman Address: Address: Phone: Sa567  Department Head Signature: Natalie Porter Open open to Note Price Supervising Civil Engineer Project # (if applicable): 3604RIANCE-36NONBILL-36CE-36RR25  Funding Source: Fees collected  CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation  Service Requested: Review and Approve Description: Notice of Deed Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term: Contract Value: By: Open Description: Disapproved: Date: By: Open Description: Disapproved: Date: By: Open Description: Disapproved: Date: By: Open Description: Date: By: Open Description: Date: Date	Date Prepared:	08/05/2021	Need Date: 08/19/2021	
Dept. Contact: Phone: x5367  Natalie Porter Control (Fig. 2014) Approved: Project # (if applicable): 36VARIANCE-36NONBILL-36CE-36RR25  Funding Source: Fees collected  CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation  Service Requested: Review and Approve  Description: Notice of Dead Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term: Contract Value:  COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: Disapproved: By: Dis	PROCESSING D	EPARTMENT:	CONTRACTOR:	
Department Head Signature:  Natalie Porter Deathly sepret by Natalie Porter Supervising Civil Engineer  Natalie Porter Supervising Civil Engineer  Natalie Porter Supervising Civil Engineer  Project # (if applicable): 36VARIANCE-36NONBILL-36CE-36RR25  Funding Source: Fees collected  CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation  Service Requested: Review and Approve  Description: Notice of Dead Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term: Contract Value:  COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: Supervision Service	Dept. Contact: Phone: Department	Lindsay Tallman		
Supervising Civil Engineer    Project # (if applicable): 36VARIANCE-36NONBILL-36CE-36RR25     Funding Source: Fees collected			Phone:	
Service Requested: Review and Approve  Description: Notice of Deed Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term:	Ü		Project #	
Service Requested: Review and Approve  Description: Notice of Deed Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term: Contract Value:  COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved: Disapproved: Date: 08/06/2021  Approved: Disapproved: Date: 08/06/2021  By: Variandecologyk  Williams of the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Value:  COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved: Disapproved: Date: 08/06/2021  By: Variandecologyk  Williams of the County - Variance 20-0004  By: Variandecologyk  Please EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:	CONTRACTING	DEPARTMENT: Transportation	Funding Source: Fees collected	
Description: Notice of Deed Restriction & Covenant to Indemnify the County - Variance 20-0004  Contract Term: County Coun				
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved:	•	-	ne County - Variance 20-0004	
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)  Approved:	· —	o o posa reservation a sevenant to mashining to		
RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW  PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:	Approved:	✓	Date: 08/06/2021 By: Daniel Vandekoolwyk Date: 08/06/2021	
	-			
	PLEASE E	MAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT	го:	